N/A
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.63
10 pcs $0.54
100 pcs $0.403
500 pcs $0.317
1000 pcs $0.245
Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number SN74F02N.The price and lead
time for SN74F02N depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 14-PDIP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Inputs: 2
Number of Circuits: 4
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL: 5.5ns @ 5V, 50pF
Logic Type: NOR Gate
Logic Level - Low: 0.8V
Logic Level - High: 2V
Features: -
Current - Quiescent (Max): -
Current - Output High, Low: 1mA, 20mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74F02N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74F02D
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02DR
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02DRE4
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02DRG4
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02NS
in stock
N/A
RFQ
SN74F04D
IC HEX INVERTER 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F04
in stock
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02NSR
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SO
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02NG4
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F02DE4
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
VE-250-MW-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-25X-MW-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.2V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B1J-MV-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-23T-MW-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-234-MW-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-251-MV-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 12V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
QRW035A0G41
CONVERTER DC/DC 2.5V 88W OUT T/H
GE Critical Power
RFQ
VWRBS2-D5-S9-SIP
CONVERTER DC/DC 9V OUT 2W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
RACM100-15S
AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 100W
Recom Power
RFQ
2954976
AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 12W
Phoenix Contact
RFQ